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Annexure XII 
 

LIST OF PH.D. GUIDES AVAILABLE AT PH.D. RESEARCH CENTRE 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of 
Ph.D. Guide 

Designation 
Date 

of 
Birth 

Date of 
Retirement 

Total No. of 
PhD 

Scholars 
Registered 

till date 

Has completed 6 days 
Research Methodology 

Workshop? 
Yes/No 

Ph.D. 

Recognition No. 
and Date 

1  
 

     

2        

3        

4        

5        

 
 
 
Date:      Signature, Name and stamp of Dean/Principal/Director 
  

1) Recognized by NCISM, New Delhi  2) Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik 

Sd/- 
Principal 
RPAM & R Purna 

NOT APPLICABLE 


